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Name Degree Email Phone

Zhernovey, Yevgen Doctor of Philosophy yevgenz@csufresno.edu 559.278.6437

ARMENIAN STUDIES

Name Degree Email Phone

Der Mugrdechian, Barlow Master of Arts barlowd@csufresno.edu 559.278.4930

Douzjian, Myrna Doctor of Philosophy mdouzjian@csufresno.edu

La Porta, Sergio Doctor of Philosophy slaporta@csufresno.edu 559.278.4997

Ohanessian, Hagop Master of Arts hohanessian@csufresno.edu

Sargsyan, Aida aidas@csufresno.edu

GEOGRAPHY & CITY & REGNL PLNNG

Name Degree Email Phone

Boyd, Sean P Bachelor of Arts seboyd@csufresno.edu 559.278.1636

Calvarese, Michelle Doctor of Philosophy mcalvare@csufresno.edu 559.278.2836

Dangi, Mohan B Doctor of Philosophy mdangi@csufresno.edu 559.278.4857

Dong, Hongwei Doctor of Philosophy hdong@csufresno.edu 559.278.2890

Leung, Chi K Doctor of Philosophy cleung@csufresno.edu

McFeeters, Stuart K Doctor of Philosophy smcfeeters@csufresno.edu

Ogunjemiyo, Segun Doctor of Philosophy sogunjemiyo@csufresno.edu 559.278.6897

Omolayo, Aribilola S Doctor of Philosophy samuelo@csufresno.edu 559.278.2797

Wang, Chihhao Doctor of Philosophy cwang@csufresno.edu

EARTH & ENVIRONMENT SCIENCES

Name Degree Email Phone

Anglen, Brandy L Doctor of Philosophy banglen@csufresno.edu

Anglen, John J Master of Science janglen@csufresno.edu

Brady, Mara E Doctor of Philosophy mebrady@csufresno.edu 559.278.2948

Degraff, Jerome V Master of Science jdegraff@csufresno.edu 559.278.3086

Ford, Kiersti R Bachelor of Science krford@csufresno.edu


